Subject to change – Dr. Marc Walessa, Dr. René Desquiotz 04/2001 – 1GP46_0E
Products: Vector Signal Generator SMIQ
PC Software AlmanacUploader
for SMIQ with option SMIQB51
(Digital Standard GPS)
This software converts System Effectiveness Model (SEM) almanac files to Global Positioning System
(GPS) navigation data as transmitted by GPS satellites, and transfers the data to SMIQ to generate GPS
signals in combination with option SMIQB51 – Digital Standard GPS.

AlmanacUploader for SMIQB51
1GP46_0E 8 Rohde & Schwarz
6 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator:
SMIQ02B 300 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 300 kHz to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 300 kHz to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 300 kHz to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Options:
SMIQB11 Data Generator 1085.4502.04
SMIQB12 Memory Extension 1085.2800.04
SMIQB20 Modulation Coder 1125.5190.02
SMIQB51 Digital Standard  GPS 1105.1683.02
ROHDE & SCHWARZ GmbH & Co. KG . Mühldorfstraße 15 . D-81671 München . P.O.B. 80 14 69 . D-81614 München .
Telephone +49 89 4129 -0 .  Fax +49 89 4129 - 13777 . Internet: http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
This application note and the supplied programs may only be used subject to the conditions of use set forth in the
download area of the Rohde & Schwarz website.